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LICENSE

NUMBER

10768

10513- -

10862 _

10592

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BU1E LINE)

Carlson

_. .Carter ,_ i_

Cannon_

Carter

"

1 . _.....__...... .
1

" 1 ~

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Carmella
Columbia^ S. C.

E3Jtz_abe.ttL Mo.ore .
Columbia, S. C.

Cayce, S. C-

Neil

Batesburgj S. C.

NAME and RESIDENCE oF MAN
SURNAME i GIVEN NAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE) j RESIDENCE

Hunt

. .Martin

_ Amick

Freeman

i

Stuart H.
Lexington, S. C.

_ .James . Albert . ._
Columbians. C.
Karl Marvin
Cayce, S. C.
Ronald
Batesburg, S. C.

r

Age of
Man

Age of
Woman

%

28

36-
27
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w
White

C
Colored

W
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1. Date Application Piled
2. Date License luued

Month [Day

Jan
Jun

Aug.

LAug_
Aug_
Sep

Sep

1

i

|

1

21

25

$-.
6
20_
21
6
9

Xear

1966
1965

196B

196B

19 6tf
196B

1. Date of Marriage
2. Date of Return

Month

Jul
Jul

.Aug.
Aug_

r~ ^o-

Aug_

Sep
Se_pr

Day i Year

6
b*

6.

21
9

9

J

1

i.
1! I

"

196H
196»

196.0.
I960
_196tt
196b

J.966
19*3

BV WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

1 PLACE OF MARRIAGE

REMARKS

.

Lexington, S. C. ||i

Sara_R. Boozer
Probate Judge
Tjf iXn r\prt, on, ii C.

C laric eJI*He.ndr ix
M. P. Tor S. C.
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Consent of Mary Car
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